

## **Media Release Form**

## **CATOCTIN YOUTH ASSOCIATION SOCCER CLUB**

lhereby authorize to Catoctin Youth Association Soccer Club, CYASC to publish the photographs,video and name of me, for the use in the CYASC website at <a href="http://leagues.bluesombrero.com/catoctinyasc">http://leagues.bluesombrero.com/catoctinyasc</a> and all Catoctin Youth Association Soccer Club, CYASC social media sites.
I further agree that the use of the media in any publication on the website produced by Catoctin Youth Association Soccer Club, CYASC confers no rights of the ownership whatsoever. I also release Catoctin Youth Association Soccer Club, CYASC and its board members from any liability or claims by me or any third party in connection with the publication of myself or the underage minor (children) and coaches and assistant coaches.
I acknowledge that my participation is voluntary and I will receive no financial compensation . I am also aware that use of media is for the sole purpose of recognizing the Catoctin Youth Association Soccer Club, CYASC, parents, players and Catoctin Youth Association Soccer Club, CYASC and coaches, assistant coaches and community.
I am the parent or legal guardian of the child(ren) listed below and I have the authority to authorize Catoctin Youth Association Soccer Club, CYASC the use of the photographs, videos and social media and marketing materials.
Signature of Self, Parent or legal guardian
Date:
Name of minor child(ren)
1 Club
2Club
3Club
4Club
If for any reason you would like an image removed from the website please do so my email to <a href="mailto:president@cyasc.com">president@cyasc.com</a>

Thank you on behalf of the Catoctin Youth Association Soccer Club CYASC Board!

